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ENERGIE AG Landescup Langlauf Bad Goisern
Hohenloipe Bad Goisern 18.12.2011 Stil Klassisch

Ergebnisliste (Wertung Nach Klasse)

Chefkari : Putz Rosi (KR) Chef Zeitmessuna: Fischer Johann (KR)
Wettkampfieiter: Plever Dieter (KR) Chef Berechnuna: Kain Gerd (KR)
LSVOO Referent LL: Stliger Robert (KR) Starter Putz Walter (KR)
Sport.Leiter NTS Putz Hermann DI (KR) Ziel Einlauf Grill Juraen (KR)
Oraganisation Limberaer Alfred Sprecher: Schreiber Helmut
Sektionsleiter Obmann SV Bad Goisern
SV Bad Goisern LSVOO Gen Nr: 3LL003
# StNr Code Name Nation Jahr Verein Geschle Gesamt Diff
Kinder 1 W 03/04 1x1 km
1 1 301200099 ZopfHannah 2003 ASKO Bad Goisern w 7:43.1
2 2 301200287 Kaiser Elisabeth 2004 Nordic Skiteam Salzkammer W 8:31.1 +48.0
Kinder 1 M 03/04 1x 1km
1 3 300400005 Glasser Daniel 2004 Nordic Skiteam Salzkammer M 6:14.6
2 62 300400749 Mair Nikolaus 2004 Nordic Skiteam Salzkammer M 6:28.3 +13.7
3 4 301200292 Grundner Cilian 2003 Nordic Skiteam Salzkammer M 6:34.6 +20.0
Kinder 2 W 01/02 2x1 km
1 10 318200107 Grasbock Anja 2001 SU Raika Zwettl w 9:04.5
2 9 301200291 Grundner Chiara 2001 Nordic Skiteam Salzkammer W 9:35.0 +30.5
3 8 301200236 Kaiser Theresa 2001 Nordic Skiteam Salzkammer W 9:44.5 +40.0
4 7 301200285 Jung Marlies 2002 Nordic Skiteam Salzkammer W 12:21.8 +3:17.3
6 301200290 Fischer Lisa 2001 Nordic Skiteam Salzkammer W DNS
5 301299998 Lahner Lisa Marie 2002 Nordic Skiteam Salzkammer W DNS
Kinder 2 M 01/02 2x1km
1 15 306702247 Kern Jakob 2001 SU Béhmerwald M 7:39.3
2 13 302200377 Hochreiter Lukas 2001 SU Bad Leonfelden M 7:48.9 +9.6
3 14 303400149 Berger-Schauer Moritz 2002 ASVO Rosenau M 9:15.5 +1:36.2
4 12 300400001 Van Der Leest Rob 2002 Nordic Skiteam Salzkammer M 9:43.3 +2:04.0
5 11 301200236 Neubacher Alexander 2002 Nordic Skiteam Salzkammer M 10:00.5 +2:21.2
Schiiler 1 W 99/00 1x2,5km
1 19 318200103 Schwarz Magdalena 1999 SU Raika Zwettl w 13:16.7
2 20 301200282 Schermann Melanie 1999 Nordic Skiteam Salzkammer W 13:17.2 +0.5
3 18 306702306 Fuchs Eisner Ines 1999 SU Bohmerwald w 13:48.5 +31.8
4 17 318200102 Grasbock Katharina 1999 SU Raika Zwettl w 14:52.6 +1:35.9
16 309700152 Kobimiiller Marlene 2000 SU Eidenberg w DNS
Schiiler 1 M 99/00 1x2,5km
1 26 301200273 Mahler Laurin 1999 Nordic Skiteam Salzkammer M 13:00.3
2 23 309700139 Peil Niclas 2000 SU Eidenberg M 14:10.2 +1:09.9
3 24 304600309 Leodolter Sebastian 1999 SC Waldzell M 14:10.3 +1:10.0
4 25 302200377 Hochreiter Tobias 1999 SU Bad Leonfelden M 14:22.7 +1:22.4
5 22 300400002 Van Der Leest Sven 2000 Nordic Skiteam Salzkammer M 17:55.2 +4:54.9
6 21 301200286 Kaiser Christian 1999 Nordic Skiteam Salzkammer M 18:41.3 +5:41.0
Schiiler 2 W 97/98 2x2,5km
1 28 325600038 Rammersdorfer Anna 1997 SU St.Martin ilM w 25:31.1
2 27 306702245 Stadelbauer Lena 1997 SU Béhmerwald W 25:32.1 +1.0
Schiiler 2 M 97/98 2x2,5km
1 40 309700124 Schwentner Florian 1998 SU Eidenberg M 21:404
2 39 301200283 Schermann Martin 1997 Nordic Skiteam Salzkammer M 22:08.0 +27.6
3 38 307100240 Sinzinger Lukas 1997 RCLinz M 22:35.3 +54.9
4 35 304600308 Leodolter Philipp 1997 SC Waldzell M 23:07.9 +1:27.5
5 37 306702246 Kern Philiph 1997 SU Bohmerwald M 23:17.2 +1:36.8
6 30 306702298 Préll Fabian 1998 SU Bohmerwald M 24:31.1 +2:50.7
SV Bad Goisern ALGE TdC 8000 18.12.2011 - 12:58:48 LSVOO Gen.Nr.: 3LL003
Daten: ALGE-Timing Time.NET 2 Seite 1/2 SV Bad Goisern NTS ZVR NR: 317754675
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34 503800445
31 306702307
29 309700153
33 301200236
36 309700140
32 301200281

Jugend 1 W96 2x2,5km

1 41 309700133
Jugend 1 M 96 3x2,5km

1 43 301200294

2 42 301200293
Jugend 2 W 94/95 2x2,5km

1 46 307100241

2 45 301200263

44 302200361

Jugend 2 M 94/95 4x2,5km

1 47 303400136

2 48 309700132
Junioren W 92/93 2x,2,5km

1 49 512900821
Herren 82/91 4x2,5km

1 50 512900821
Herren AK 1 72/81 4x2,5km

1 53 302200104

2 51 300400747

3 52 300400006
Heren AK 2 62/71 4x2,5km

1 58 309700104

2 55 309700000

3 54 309700042

4 56 309700146

57 306702249

Herren AK 3 52/61 4x2,5km
1 61 308400019
2 60 309700013
3 59 318200030

SV Bad Goisern ALGE TdC 8000

Trieb Michael

Proll Emil
Mittermayr Fabian
Jung Johannes
Koblmiiller Florian
Hager Maximilian

Peil Birgit

Stiiger Nico
Laimer Felix

Sinzinger Nadine
Roitmayer Laura
Hochreither Laura

Berger-Schauer Felix
Peil Jakob

Berghofer Anja

Berghofer Mark

Pytlik Robert
Mair Thomas Dr.
Glasser Roland Dr.

Schwentner Christian
Mold Armin

Peil Josef

Schéachl Thomas
Préll Walter

Hones Josef
Hierschlager Anton
Kerndcker Reinhold

1996
1996

1994
1995
1995

1995
1994

1993

1991

1972
1974
1974

1969
1970
1970
1966
1971

1954
1954
1956

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

SU Béhmerwald

SU Eidenberg

Nordic Skiteam Salzkammer
SU Eidenberg

Nordic Skiteam Salzkammer

SU Eidenberg

Nordic Skiteam Salzkammer
Nordic Skiteam Salzkammer

RC Linz
Nordic Skiteam Salzkammer
SU Bad Leonfelden

ASVO Rosenau
SU Eidenberg

ASVO Raifeisen Admont/Hal

ASVO Raifeisen Admont/Hal

SU Bad Leonfelden
Nordic Skiteam Salzkammer
Nordic Skiteam Salzkammer

SU Eidenberg
SU Eidenberg
SU Eidenberg
SU Eidenberg
SU Béhmerwald

Union Liebenau
SU Eidenberg
SU Raika Zwettl

18.12.2011 - 12:58:48
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Gesamt
24:58.1
25:09.6
27:43.7
28:13.0

DNS

DNS

31:52.3

34:55.5
41:23.9

23:06.9
25:32.3
DNS

42:43.0
46:51.1

22:12.4

40:59.3

44:32.2
55:55.9
1:04:07.7

40:03.3
42:02.4
43:49.7
49:40.7

DNS

42:16.5
48:18.9
53:13.7

LSVOO Gen.Nr.: 3LL003

+3:17.7
+3:29.2
+6:03.3
+6:32.6

+6:28.4

+2:25.4

+4:08.1

+11:23.7
+19:35.5

+1:59.1
+3:46.4
+9:37.4

+6:02.4
+10:57.2

Daten: ALGE-Timing Time.NET 2
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